NOM-2026-049 - Three Thousand 
(3,000) units of Bolt, Machine 
5/8”ø x 10” length with 6” thread 
length ANSI C135.1-1979 HDG 

Php 144,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 140.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

10 

NOM-2026-050 - One Thousand 
Five Hundred (1,500) units of 
Bolt, Machine 5/8”ø x 12” length 
with 6” thread length ANSI 
C135.1-1979 HDG 

Php 81,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 80.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

11 

NOM-2026-051 - One Thousand 
(1,000) units of Bolt, Machine 
5/8”ø x 14” length with 6” thread 
length ANSI C135.1-1979 HDG 

Php 60,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 60.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

12 

NOM-2026-052 - Two Thousand 
Two Hundred (2,200) units of 
Bolt, Machine 5/8”ø x 5” length 
with 3” thread length ANSI 
C135.1-1979 HDG 

Php 66,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 60.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

13 

NOM-2026-053 - Three Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifty (3,850) units 
of Bolt, Machine 5/8”ø x 8” length 
with 4” thread length ANSI 
C135.1-1979 HDG 

Php 154,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 150.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

14 
NOM-2026-054 - Sixty (60) units 
of Bolt, Oval Eye 3/4"ø x 14"

[...]

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

23 
NOM-2026-063 - One Hundred 
Fifty (150) units of Clamp, Pole 9" 
– 10" double (Type RL) HDG 

Php 46,650.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 40.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

24 

NOM-2026-064 - One Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty (1,150) units of 
Clevis, Ball 4” length – ANSI 52-3 
HDG 

Php 138,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 130.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

25 
NOM-2026-065 - One Thousand 
Four Hundred (1,400) units of 
Clip, Wire 3/4”ø Heavy Duty 

Php 176,400.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 170.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

26 
NOM-2026-066 - Two Thousand 
(2,000) units of Clip, Wire 5/8”ø 
Heavy Duty 

Php 228,000.00

[...]

Substation 

Php 20.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

29 NOM-2026-069 - Eight Hundred 
(800) units of Plate, Dummy HDG Php 97,600.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 90.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

30 

NOM-2026-070 - Three Thousand 
Five Hundred (3,500) units of 
Rack, Secondary 2-pts (Heavy 
Duty) HDG; 450mm length with 
200mm wire spacing 

Php 
1,225,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
1,200.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

31 

NOM-2026-071 - Fifty (50) units

[...]

Fund 

37 

NOM-2026-077 - Seven Hundred 
(700) units of Washer, Square 
Curved 4” x 4” x 3/16” with 
11/16”ø Hole HDG 

Php 24,500.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 20.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

38 

NOM-2026-078 - Ten Thousand 
Two Hundred (10,200) units of 
Washer, Square Flat 2-1/4” x 
2-1/4” x 3/16” with 11/16”ø Hole 

Php 122,400.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 120.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

2.​ Kindly check the terms of reference for the specifications.